
2021 NSA/Dudley Super World Series 
September 23rd – 26th, 2021 

Salem, Virginia – in Virginia’s Blue Ridge 
 

HOTEL INFORMATION 
 

 
Hampton Inn & Suites – I-81 Salem  The Best Western PLUS                 LaQuinta Inn & Suites                
450 Litchell Road    5050 Valley View Blvd. N NW                 140 Sheraton Dr.                
Salem, Virginia 24153   Roanoke, Virginia                  Salem, Virginia 2415*Rate - 
*Rate -$129.00 + Tax   *Rate - $129.00 + Tax                  *Rate - $92.00 + Tax 
* Donna Ramsey    * Skyelar O’Connell                  * Jatin Patel                 
* 540-389-2424    * 540-362-2400 x 402                 * 540-404-9659                 
*Donna.Ramsey@hilton.com   *bwpvv.sales@dominionlodging.com                * jatinpatel77@aol.com 
              
Comfort Inn – Airport    The Best Western – Troutville               Comfort Suites –Wildwood  
5070 Valley View Blvd.,   2545 Lee Highway                 100 Wildwood Road 
Roanoke, Virginia  24012-2038  Troutville, Virginia 24175                Salem,  Virginia   24153 
*Rate - $119.00 + Tax   *Rate -$94 .00 + Tax                *Rate - $129.99 + Tax 
* Carmen Post    * Carmen Post                 *Kim O’Conner 
* 540-527-2020    *540-992-5600                 * 540-400-5942 
*cia@dominionlodging.com   *cia@dominionlodging.com                * qisalem@hotmail.com 
 
Comfort Suites at Ridgewood Farms  Courtyard by Marriott                  Comfort Inn -Troutville 
2898 Keagy Road    3301 Ordway Drive, NW                  3231 Lee Highway 
Salem,  Virginia  24153   Roanoke, Virginia  24017                  Troutville, Va. 24175 
*Rate - $99.99 + Tax   *Rate - $104.00 + Tax                  *Rate - $90.99 
* Kim O’Conner                     * Martha Frith                   * Chris Francisco 
*540-400-5942                                                              * 540-563-5002                   * 540-992-5055 
* qisalem@hotmail.com                                     * MFrith@ih-corp.com               * chris.francisco@saphotel.com 
 
Fairfield Inn & Suites – Salem  Hampton Inn & Suites – Airport               Residence Inn by Marriott 
121 Sheraton Drive    5033 Valley View Blvd., N                3305 Ordway Drive, NW 
Salem, Virginia  24153   Roanoke,  Virginia  24012                Roanoke,  Virginia  24017 
*Rate - $109.00 + Tax   *Rate - $114.00 + Tax                *Rate - $109.00 + Tax 
* Grover Garrett    * Daniel Walter                 * Martha Frith 
* 540-302-4005    * 540-366-6300                 * 540-265-1119 
*Grover.Garrett@marriott.com   *Daniel.Walter2@Hilton.com                * MFrith@ih-corp.com 
 
Holiday Inn – Tanglewood   Hyatt Place – Valley View                MainStay Suites - Airport 
4468 Starkey Rd., SW            5040 Valley View Blvd., NW                5080 Valley View Blvd., NW       
Roanoke,  Virginia  24018   Roanoke, Virginia 24012                Roanoke, Virginia  24012 
*Rate - $109.00 + Tax                  *Rate - $95.00 + tax                *Rate - $129.00 + Tax 
* Tracey Laliberte    * Robin Sampson                 * John Dudley 
* 540-767-6454                   * 540-366-4700                 * 540-527-3030 
* tracey@hitwva.com   * robin.sampson@hyatt.com                       * dlisales@dominionlodging.com 
 
 
 
Holiday Inn Express – Salem   Holiday Inn – Valley View                Home2Suites by Hilton 
991 Russell Drive    3315 Ordway Drive                 4830 Valley View Blvd., NW 
Salem,  Virginia  24153   Roanoke,  Virginia  24017                Roanoke, Virginia  24012 
*Rate - $104.00 + Tax   *Rate - $104.00 + Tax                *Rate - $114.00 + Tax 
*Sherry Sheets    * Vickie Daulton                 * Lora Mowbray 
* 540-562-3229     * 540-362-4500                 * 540-581-1000 
* gm.holidayinnsalemva@gmail.com    * vdaulton@kalyanhospitality.com               * lora.mowbray@hilton.com 
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